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Certified February March Year to Date

County LEA Apportionment Payment Payment 2019-20

Alameda Castro Valley Unified 254,719$            165,008$        89,711$            254,719$        -$                     
Alameda Hayward USD 630,570              480,676          149,894            630,570          -                       
Alameda Pleasanton Unified 2,917,173           3,048,757       (131,584)           2,917,173      -                       
Alameda San Lorenzo (Eden Area ROP) 396,014              396,016          (2)                       396,014          -                       
Alameda Total 4,198,476           4,090,457       108,019            -                         4,198,476      -                       

Butte Butte COE 1,378,508           1,378,510       (2)                       1,378,508      -                       
Butte Total 1,378,508           1,378,510       (2)                       -                         1,378,508      -                       

Contra Costa Martinez Unified 596,872              490,305          106,567            596,872          -                       
Contra Costa Total 596,872              490,305          106,567            -                         596,872          -                       

Fresno Central Unified 92,811                94,289            (1,478)               92,811            -                       
Fresno Fresno COE 386,017              198,007          188,010            386,017          -                       
Fresno Fresno Unified 1,394,309           1,214,527       179,782            1,394,309      -                       
Fresno Total 1,873,137           1,506,823       366,314            -                         1,873,137      -                       

Los Angeles Burbank USD 27,143                24,962            2,181                 27,143            -                       
Los Angeles Hacienda La Puente Unified 5,338,290           4,950,193       388,097            5,338,290      -                       
Los Angeles Los Angeles COE 2,829,364           2,357,235       472,129            2,829,364      -                       
Los Angeles Los Angeles Unified 6,967,756           6,600,258       367,498            6,967,756      -                       
Los Angeles Total 15,162,553        13,932,648     1,229,905         -                         15,162,553    -                       

Napa Napa Valley Unified 237,054              106,420          130,634            237,054          -                       
Napa Total 237,054              106,420          130,634            -                         237,054          -                       

Orange Anaheim Union HSD 1,575,642           1,569,267       6,375                 1,575,642      -                       
Orange Total 1,575,642           1,569,267       6,375                 -                         1,575,642      -                       

Sacramento Sacramento City USD 450,488              450,488          -                         450,488          -                       
Sacramento Sacramento COE 1,131,470           1,131,472       (2)                       1,131,470      -                       
Sacramento San Juan USD 801,462              801,459          3                         801,462          -                       
Sacramento Total 2,383,420           2,383,419       1                         -                         2,383,420      -                       

San Bernardino San Bernardino City USD 88,009                176,807          (88,798)             88,009            -                       
San Bernardino Total 88,009                176,807          (88,798)             -                         88,009            -                       

San Diego Grossmont Union HSD 2,442,577           2,592,958       (150,381)           2,442,577      -                       
San Diego Sweetwater UHSD 17,234                10,511            6,723                 17,234            -                       
San Diego Total 2,459,811           2,603,469       (143,658)           -                         2,459,811      -                       

San Joaquin San Joaquin COE 3,911,016           4,414,405       (503,389)           3,911,016      -                       
San Joaquin Total 3,911,016           4,414,405       (503,389)           -                         3,911,016      -                       

Santa Clara San Jose USD/Metro Ed 724,714              530,422          194,292            724,714          -                       
Santa Clara Total 724,714              530,422          194,292            -                         724,714          -                       

Shasta Shasta COE 6,961                  5,657               1,304                 6,961              -                       
Shasta Total 6,961                  5,657               1,304                 -                         6,961              -                       

Sonoma Petaluma Joint UHSD 27,049                450,720          (48,590)             (375,081)           402,130          -                       
Sonoma Total 27,049                450,720          (48,590)             (375,081)           402,130          -                       

Stanislaus Stanislaus COE 194,705              160,293          34,412               194,705          -                       
Stanislaus Turlock Joint UHSD 565,735              565,736          (1)                       565,735          -                       
Stanislaus Total 760,440              726,029          34,411               -                         760,440          -                       

Ventura Ventura COE 255,195              255,207          (12)                     255,195          -                       
Ventura Total 255,195              255,207          (12)                     -                         255,195          -                       

Yuba Yuba COE 72,616                75,435            (2,819)               72,616            -                       
Yuba Total 72,616                75,435            (2,819)               -                         72,616            -                       

Grand Total Statewide 35,711,473$     34,696,000$  1,390,554$      (375,081)$        36,086,554$  -$                  
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